

Southwest District Kiwanis Foundation Legacy Society

BENEFACTOR STATEMENT OF INTENT

Because of my firm belief and commitment to the Southwest District Kiwanis Foundation, its charitable programs, community projects, its work with CKI, Key Clubs, Builders Clubs and in recognition of the significant role played by the Foundation in this process, including Kamp Kiwanis, I hereby affirm a commitment to this cause by including the Southwest District Kiwanis Foundation, a non-profit charitable organization, in my financial plans through the following:

	THE PARTY OF THE P	
□ Bequest in Will	☐ Life Insurance	☐ Outright Charitable Gift
☐ Retirement Plan Beneficiary	☐ Transfer of Securities	☐ Charitable Gift Annuity
☐ Revocable Living Trust	☐ Charitable Remainde	r Trust
\$5,000 are considered Legacy Socie	ety Members and receive: a gift that will serve help fina Foundation; eir name installed at Kamp I	
Name:	1 8 6 1	
Address:	No. of the last	
City:		
State:		Code:
Phone:	Email:	
Signature:		Date:
It is understood with the exception	of the intent to make an out	right charitable gift of at least \$5,000

It is understood, with the exception of the intent to make an outright charitable gift of at least \$5,000, that this document can in no way be considered an enforceable pledge. This document serves merely to inform the Southwest District Kiwanis Foundation of my intentions and commitment.

Please return this completed form to:

Burt Snipes, Legacy Society Chairman Southwest District Kiwanis Foundation 782 New Mexico 333 Tijeras, NM 87059-7306

Phone: 505-281-1979

Email: Mburtsnipes@gmail.com